NTN  A-2J-DF07A68LA1-
GLRAXCS46PX1/LX16Q1  angular
contact ball bearings
Enjoy  High  32  mm  A  Margins  on  12  mm  A1  Competitive
Pricing.Great  Wholesale  Products  at  Low  Costs.
A 32 mm
A1 12 mm
A2 24 mm
B 34.8 mm
A5 17.4 mm
B1 44.3 mm
d 25 mm
d1 37.4 mm
Dz 60 mm
G M6x1
H 89 mm
H1 76 mm
H2 51 mm
L 97 mm
L1 62 mm
L2 10 mm
L3 51 mm
N 19mm
N1 16 mm
N2 32 mm
s1 30.9 mm
S 17.4 mm
SW 3 mm
Z 64.7 mm
C 14 kN
C0 7.88 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.94 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing T205N-
Designation of bearing EX205G2T04
Designation of closed end cover SCCE205
Designation of open end cover SCOE205-25